3.Electoral Gift Register Report

o s w o o

®» < o

"
12

13

Exported on December 16, 2025 7:54:47 PM PST

Cicchini

Joanne E. Cicchini
Ellery
McNeil
McNeil
Cicchini
Carter
Atkinson
Ellery
Hughes
Cicchini
Cicchini

Other names

Joanne Elizabeth
Jo Cicchini
Luke
Paige
Paige
Joanne
Helen
Thomas
Luke

John
Joanne
Joanne
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Candidate
Candidate
Candidate
Candidate
Candidate
Candidate
Donor

Donor

Candidate
Donor

Candidate
Candidate

Cicchini
Cicchini
Ellery
McNeil
McNeil
Cicchini
Cicchini
Cicchini

Cicchini
Cicchini

Joanne Elizabeth
Joanne Elizabeth
Luke

Paige

Paige

Joanne

Joanne

Joanne

Luke

Joanne

Joanne

Joanne

ar
2025
2025
2025
2023
2023
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2019

09/12/25

09/10/25

09/05/25

09/01/23

09/01/23

08/19/21

08/19/21

20/08/21 & 14/09/21
09/17/21

10/13/21

10/13/21

20/08/21 & 14/09/21
No electoral gift disclosures
received

20 Lore flute signs

Flyers (5000)

Discount Corflute and Flyer
Photography and videography
Photography and videography
Cash donation

Cash donation

Cash donation

Flyer and Corflute printing
Cheque

Cheque

Cash donation

A$341.00
A$605.00
50
A$1,500.00
A$1,000.00
A$400.00
/A$400.00
A$200.00
/A$900.00
A$1,000.00
A$1,000.00
A$200.00

3

Date ES Details of person making
promised/received/ made | gift (Donor)

09/12/25
09/10/25
09/01/25
09/01/23
09/01/23
08/19/21
08/19/21
20/08/21 & 14/09/21
09/17/21
10/13/21
10/13/21
20/08/21 & 14/09/21

smartsheet

Lisa Valente
Lisa Valente

Greg Coulson

Wesley McNeil, Creative Focus
Logan McNeil

Helen Carter

Helen Carter

Thomas Atkinson

Greg Coulson

John Hughes

John Hughes

Thomas Atkinson

ated

09/16/25 6:30 PM

09/11/25 11:39 PM
09/07/25 9:11 PM

05/03/24 12:04 AM
05/03/24 12:04 AM
05/03/24 12:04 AM
05/03/24 12:04 AM
05/03/24 12:04 AM
05/03/24 12:04 AM
05/03/24 12:04 AM
05/03/24 12:04 AM
05/03/24 12:04 AM
05/03/24 12:04 AM
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