

3. Electoral Gift Register Report



Details of person making disclosure	Other names	Person making disclosure is the Candidate or Donor	Details of Candidate	Candidate (other names)	Election Year	Date Lodged	Gift description	Gift Value	Date gift was promised/received/ made	Details of person making gift (Donor)	Created	Donor is a relative of recipient
1 Cicchini	Joanne Elizabeth	Candidate	Cicchini	Joanne Elizabeth	2025	09/12/25	20 Lore flute signs	A\$341.00	09/12/25	Lisa Valente	09/16/25 6:30 PM	No
2 Joanne E. Cicchini	Jo Cicchini	Candidate	Cicchini	Joanne Elizabeth	2025	09/10/25	Flyers (5000)	A\$605.00	09/10/25	Lisa Valente	09/11/25 11:39 PM	No
3 Ellery	Luke	Candidate	Ellery	Luke	2025	09/05/25	Discount Corflute and Flyer	500	09/01/25	Greg Coulson	09/07/25 9:11 PM	Yes
4 McNeil	Paige	Candidate	McNeil	Paige	2023	09/01/23	Photography and videography	A\$1,500.00	09/01/23	Wesley McNeil, Creative Focus	05/03/24 12:04 AM	YES
5 McNeil	Paige	Candidate	McNeil	Paige	2023	09/01/23	Photography and videography	A\$1,000.00	09/01/23	Logan McNeil	05/03/24 12:04 AM	YES
6 Cicchini	Joanne	Candidate	Cicchini	Joanne	2021	08/19/21	Cash donation	A\$400.00	08/19/21	Helen Carter	05/03/24 12:04 AM	NO
7 Carter	Helen	Donor	Cicchini	Joanne	2021	08/19/21	Cash donation	A\$400.00	08/19/21	Helen Carter	05/03/24 12:04 AM	NO
8 Atkinson	Thomas	Donor	Cicchini	Joanne	2021	20/08/21 & 14/09/21	Cash donation	A\$200.00	20/08/21 & 14/09/21	Thomas Atkinson	05/03/24 12:04 AM	NO
9 Ellery	Luke	Candidate	Ellery	Luke	2021	09/17/21	Flyer and Corflute printing	A\$900.00	09/17/21	Greg Coulson	05/03/24 12:04 AM	NO
10 Hughes	John	Donor	Cicchini	Joanne	2021	10/13/21	Cheque	A\$1,000.00	10/13/21	John Hughes	05/03/24 12:04 AM	NO
11 Cicchini	Joanne	Candidate	Cicchini	Joanne	2021	10/13/21	Cheque	A\$1,000.00	10/13/21	John Hughes	05/03/24 12:04 AM	NO
12 Cicchini	Joanne	Candidate	Cicchini	Joanne	2021	20/08/21 & 14/09/21	Cash donation	A\$200.00	20/08/21 & 14/09/21	Thomas Atkinson	05/03/24 12:04 AM	NO
13					2019	No electoral gift disclosures received					05/03/24 12:04 AM	